
5786 Temple B’nai Jeshurun 
High Holiday Schedule

S’lichot • Saturday, September 13, 2025
7:00 p.m. at Tifereth Israel

Erev Rosh Hashanah • Monday, September 22, 2025
 7:00 p.m. Erev Rosh Hashanah Service (in person & streaming)

9:00 p.m Erev Rosh Hashanah Dessert Oneg

Rosh Hashanah • Tuesday, September 23, 2025
10:00 a.m. Rosh Hashanah Morning Service (in person & streaming)  

12:00 p.m. Rosh Hashanah Luncheon 
4:00 p.m. Rosh Hashanah Family Service at Raccoon River Park

4:45 p.m. Tashlikh Service at Raccoon River Park

Kever Avot • Sunday, September 28, 2025
12:00 p.m. Woodland Cemetery 

1:30 p.m. Glendale Cemetery
 

Erev Yom Kippur Kol Nidre • Wednesday, October 1, 2025
7:00 p.m. Erev Yom Kippur Kol Nidrei Service (in person & streaming)

Yom Kippur • Thursday, October 2, 2025
10:00 a.m. Morning Service (in person & streaming)

10:00 a.m. Children’s Service
1:30 p.m. Yom Kippur Interlude Program with Sally Frank 

“The Meaning of Forgiveness in Judaism.”
3:00 p.m. Afternoon Service with Torah Reading (in person & streaming)

4:30 p.m. Yizkor & Neilah Service (in person & streaming)
6:30 p.m. Break the Fast Meal

Erev Sukkot • Monday, October 6, 2025
6:00 p.m. Erev Sukkot Service in the Sukkah

Sukkot • Tuesday, October 7, 2025
10:30 a.m. Sukkot Morning Service in the Sukkah

Sukkot • Sunday, October 12, 2025
3:00 - 5:00 p.m. Open Sukkah at Rabbi Neal & Tamara Schuster’s House

Erev Simchat Torah • Monday, October 13, 2025
6:00 p.m. Erev Simchat Torah Service with Consecration

Shemini Atzeret / Simchat Torah • Tuesday, October 14, 2025
10:30 a.m. Shemini Atzeret / Simchat Torah Service with Yizkor


